
2362 Weston Rd.  
Weston, FL 33326 

 954-306-0600 

www.panpaya.com.co

TM

Free



Empanada Colombiana (colombian beef patty)
Empanada Venezolana de Carne, Pollo o 
Queso (venezuelan shredded beef, chicken or cheese patty)
Envuelto de Mazorca (corn wrapped)
Arepa de Choclo con Queso 
(sweet corncake with cheese)
Chorizo con Arepita 
(sausage with small corncake)
Morcilla con Arepita 
(blood sausage with small corncake)
Chicharrón con Arepita 
(pork rind with small corncake)
Patacones con Hogao 
(fried green plantains with sauce)

$1.39
$2.99

$3.99
$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$3.99

$4.99

ANTOJITOS -APPETIZERS

Almojábana (fresh cheese bread)
Pan de Bono (salty cheese bread)
Pan de Queso (cheese and cassava bread)
Pan de Yuca (cassava bread)
Buñuelo (cheese puff)
Tequeño de Queso (fried cheese finger)
Palito de Queso (baked cheese finger)
Cachito de Jamón y Queso (ham and cheese cachito)
Pastel de Guayaba (guava pastry)
Pastel de Arequipe (dulce de leche pastry)
Pastel Gloria (guava, dulce de leche and cheese pastry)
Pastel de Pollo y Champiñón 
(chicken and mushroom pastry)
Roscón de Guayaba (guava bread ring)
Roscón de Arequipe (dulce de leche bread ring)
Roscón Especial 
(guava, dulce de leche and cheese bread ring)
Pan Blanco (white bread)
Pan Aliñado (butter bread)
Pan Trenza de Queso (braided cheese bread)

$1.34
$1.34
$1.34
$1.34
$1.34
$1.79
$1.79
$2.99
$1.34
$1.34
$1.34
$2.99

$1.99
$1.99
$4.99

$3.49
$3.99
$4.49

PANADERiA - BAKERY
Variedad de productos horneados importados de Colombia
(A variety of baking goods imported from Colombia)



Lunes (Monday) - Sopa de Patacón 
(green plantains soup)
Martes (Tuesday) - Sancocho de Carne 
(beef soup)
Miércoles (Wednesday) - Sancocho de 
Gallina (hen soup)
Jueves (Thursday) - Sopa de Patacón 
(green plantains soup)
Viernes y Sábado (Friday and Saturday) - 
Ajiaco Santafereño 
(chicken and potato soup)

Cup
$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$5.99

$6.99

Bowl
$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$9.99

$10.99

SOPAS -SOUPS

Lasagna de Carne (meat sauce lasagna)
Lasagna de Pollo y Champiñón 
(chicken and mushroom lasagna)

$10.99
$10.99

PASTA

Huevos al Gusto (eggs any style)
Huevos al Gusto con Carne 
(eggs any style with steak)
Omelette al Gusto (omelette any style)
Calentado (rice mixed with beans and eggs)
Calentado con Carne 
(rice mixed with beans, eggs and steak)
Tamal Tolimense (tamale)
Changua con Huevo (egg and milk soup)
Caldo de Costilla (beef rib broth) - 
Domingo (Sunday)

$4,99
$7,99

$5,99
$6,99
$9,99

$9,99
$6,99
$8,99

DESAYUNOS -BREAKFAST
Acompañados con Pan (served with bread)

$6.99
$6.99

$7.99
$7.99

sANDWICHES
Sandwich de Huevo (egg sandwich)
Sandwich de Jamón y Queso 
(ham and cheese sandwich)
Sandwich de Pollo (chicken sandwich)
Sandwich de Atún (tuna sandwich)



Bandeja Paisa (colombian platter)
Churrasco (grilled skirt steak)
Bistec a Caballo 
(grilled skirt steak with onions, tomatoes and eggs)
Sobrebarriga al Carbón o a la Criolla 
(flank steak)
Pechuga de Pollo a la Parrilla 
(grilled chicken breast)
Chuleta Caleña (breaded pork loin)
Lomo de Cerdo a la Parrilla (grilled pork loin)
Filete de Pescado a la Plancha o 
Apanado (grilled or breaded fish fillet)

$12.99
$13.99
$14.99

$12.99

$10.99

$10.99
$10.99
$10.99

PLATOS A LA CARTA - A LA CARTE

Lunes a Viernes 11:30 am - 3:30 pm 
(Monday thru Friday 11:30 am - 3:30 pm)

$7.99
$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

$7.99

ALMUERZOS ESPECIALES -

LUNCH SPECIALS

Lunes (Monday) - Pollo en Salsa (chicken stew)
Martes (Tuesday)  - Albóndigas de Carne 
(colombian style meatballs)
Miércoles (Wednesday) - Arroz con Pollo 
(chicken rice)
Jueves (Thursday) - Cazuela de Frijoles 
(beans stew)
Viernes (Friday) - Carne Desmechada 
(shredded beef) 

Arroz Blanco (white rice)
Ensalada (house salad)
Papa a la Francesa 
(french fries)
Maduros (sweet plantains)
Patacones (green plantains)
Yuquitas Fritas 
(fried cassavas)

Fríjoles (beans)
Aguacate (avocado)
Arepa Grande 
(large corncake)
Arepita (small corncake)
Jamón (ham)
Queso (cheese)

EXTRAS - SIDES
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$1.00
$1.49
$1.49

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50



MENU INFANTIL - KIDS MENU
Chicken Tenders 
(chicken tenders with french fries)

$7.99

BEBIDAS CALIENTES 

HOT BEVERAGES

BEBIDAS FRIAS 
COLD BEVERAGES
Jugo de Naranja Natural (natural orange juice)  12 oz
Jugo de Naranja Natural (natural orange juice)  16 oz
Jugo Natural de Fruta en Agua 
(natural fruit juice - water)  16 oz
Jugo Natural de Fruta en Leche 
(natural fruit juice - milk)  16 oz
Jugo en Botella (bottled juice)  8 oz
Agua en Botella (bottled water)  16 oz
Soda  12 oz
Pony Malta (malt soda)  11 oz
Milo Frío (iced Nestle Milo)  16 oz
Avena Casera (homemade oatmeal drink)  16 oz
Salpicón de Frutas (tropical fruits mix)  12 oz

$3.99
$4.99
$3.49

$3.99

$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

Espresso  4 oz
Café Americano (black coffee)  8 oz
Colada  4 oz
Cortadito  4 oz
Café con Leche (latte)  8 oz
Café con Leche (latte)  12 oz
Cappuccino  12 oz
Mochaccino  12 oz
Chocolate (hot chocolate)  12 oz
Té Caliente (hot tea)  8 oz

$1.59
$1.59
$1.69
$1.79
$2.29
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$1.99

Jugo de Naranja Natural 
(natural orange juice)

Lasagna Familiar (family style lasagna)
Bandeja Arroz con Pollo 
(colombian style chicken rice)
Bandeja Ensalada de Papa Rusa 
(russian style potato salad)
Bandeja Ensalada de Repollo Dulce 
(sweet coleslaw)
Bandeja Ensalada Cesar (Caesar salad)
Bandeja Ensalada de Frutas 
(family style fruit salad)



$3.99
$4.99
$3.49

$3.99

$1.79
$1.79
$1.79
$1.99
$3.99
$3.99
$3.99

$1.59
$1.59
$1.69
$1.79
$2.29
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$2.79
$1.99

El consumo de carnes, aves, mariscos, crustáceos y moluscos,
 o huevos crudos o poco cocidos podría aumentar su riesgo 

de enfermedades transmitidas por estos alimentos,
especialmente si tiene alguna condición médica.

(Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood,
 shellfish or eggs may increase your risk of foodborne illness,

 especially if you have certain medical conditions)

Todos los precios y productos están sujetos a cambio.
(Prices and products are subject to change without notice)

Las fotos utilizadas en esta publicidad son de referencia.
(Photos used in this ad are for reference)

Lechona Tolimense 
(colombian style stuffed pork) 25-30 p
Pavo Relleno (roasted stuffed turkey) 10-12 p
Pernil de Cerdo (roasted pork leg) 10-12 p
Muchacho Relleno (roasted stuffed meat) 6-8 p
Pavo al Horno (roasted turkey) 8-10 p
Lomo de Cerdo (roasted pork loin) 8-10 p
Picada Mixta (sampler platter) 2-3 p

Lasagna Familiar (family style lasagna)
Bandeja Arroz con Pollo 
(colombian style chicken rice)
Bandeja Ensalada de Papa Rusa 
(russian style potato salad)
Bandeja Ensalada de Repollo Dulce 
(sweet coleslaw)
Bandeja Ensalada Cesar (Caesar salad)
Bandeja Ensalada de Frutas 
(family style fruit salad)

$399.99

$149.99
$119.99
$89.99
$89.99
$79.99
$19.99

$49.99
$44.99

$24.99

$24.99

$19.99
$29.99

PARA FIESTAS - PARTY MENU

Pasta, Arroz y Ensaladas- Pasta, Rice 
and Salads

Especialidades al Horno - Baked Specialities


